Monday Aug. 8"
Wednesday Aug. 10t
Monday Aug. 15
Wednesday Aug. 17"
Saturday Aug 20"
Wednesday Aug. 241"
Thursday Aug 25"
Monday Aug. 29"
Thursday Sept 1%
Wednesday Sept 7"
Thursday Sept 8"
Tuesday Sept 13"
Wednesday Sept 14"
Monday Sept 19%"
Wednesday Sept 21
Thursday Sept 22"
Monday Sept 26
Tuesday Sept 27"
Thursday Sep. 29"
Tuesday Oct. 4™
Saturday Oct. 8™

Head Coach: John Dimitri

Athletic Director: Tony Dimitri/Russell Scott

Jordan Red Jackets
Softball 2016 Schedule

@ Carver
Carver
Hardaway

@ Hardaway

@ Calhoun Co. (DH)

@ Manchester
Macon Co
Kendrick
Lamar Co

@ Kendrick

@ Heard Co.

@ Temple
Shaw

@ Macon Co.

@ Shaw

@ Lamar
Manchester
Heard County
Temple

@ Callaway(DH)

Region Tournament

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
10:00-12:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:30
5:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:30
4:30
5:30
5:00
5:00-7:00
TBA

Asst Coach: Cobb/Herman

Principal: Amy Wohler



