



## Jordan Red Jackets Softball 2016 Schedule

Monday Aug. 8 <sup>th</sup>	0	Carver	4:30
Wednesday Aug. 10 <sup>th</sup>		Carver	4:30
Monday Aug. 15 <sup>th</sup>		Hardaway	4:30
Wednesday Aug. 17 <sup>th</sup>	0	Hardaway	4:30
Saturday Aug 20 <sup>th</sup>	0	Calhoun Co. (DH)	10:00-12:00
Wednesday Aug. 24 <sup>th</sup>	0	Manchester	4:30
Thursday Aug 25 <sup>th</sup>		Macon Co	4:30
Monday Aug. 29 <sup>th</sup>		Kendrick	4:30
Thursday Sept 1 <sup>st</sup>		Lamar Co	5:00
Wednesday Sept 7 <sup>th</sup>	@	Kendrick	4:30
Thursday Sept 8 <sup>th</sup>	@	Heard Co.	5:30
Tuesday Sept 13 <sup>th</sup>	@	Temple	5:30
Wednesday Sept 14 <sup>th</sup>		Shaw	4:30
Monday Sept 19 <sup>th</sup>	@	Macon Co.	5:00
Wednesday Sept 21st	@	Shaw	4:30
Thursday Sept 22 <sup>nd</sup>	@	Lamar	5:30
Monday Sept 26 <sup>th</sup>		Manchester	4:30
Tuesday Sept 27 <sup>th</sup>		Heard County	5:30
Thursday Sep. 29 <sup>th</sup>		Temple	5:00
Tuesday Oct. 4 <sup>th</sup>	@	Callaway(DH)	5:00-7:00
Saturday Oct. 8 <sup>th</sup>		Region Tournament	TBA
Head Coach: John Dimitri		Asst Coach: Cobb/Hern	nan
Athletic Director: Tony Dimitri/Russell Sco	ott	Principal: Amy Wohler	